PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

o MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
TERRESTRIAL TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
JUNE 3, 2008
SIGN-IN SHEET
NAME INITIALS AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL

Ed Bianchi / Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com

Marie Davis PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Bill Deitchman State Parks (530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.gov

Susan Durham Eldorado National Forest (Botany) (530) 642-5173 sdurham@fs.fed.us

Andy Fecko PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net

Amy Fesnock USFWS (916) 414-6600 Amy_Fesnock@fws.gov

Rich Gresham PCRCD (530) 885-3046 ext 118 richgresham@sbcglobal.net
Paul Heady Central Coast Bat Research Group (831) 662-1338 pheady3@earthlink.net
Marilyn  Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Tom Johnson PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net

Russ Kanz SWRCB {916) 341-5341 rkranz@waterboards.ca.gov
Beth Lawson CDFG (916) 358-2875 blawson@dfg.ca.qgov

Stafford Lehr CDFG (530) 626-3682 slehr@dfg.ca.gov

Julie Leimbach Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org
Dawn Lipton Eldorado National Forest (Wildlife) (530) 621-5218 dlipton@fs.fed.us

MaryLisa Lynch CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov

Janelle  Nolan-Summers Robertson-Bryan, Inc. (530) 295-0502 Janelle@robertson-bryan.com
Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us

Marie Rainwater Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel California Outdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com

Ben Ransom PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
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Brett Storey , _|Placer County Executive Office (630) 886-4651 bstorey@placer.ca.gov
Mo Tebbe }&V Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us
Bill Templin American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wiemplin@surewest.net
Mal Toy v PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net
Heather Trejo PCWA (530) 283-4905 htrejo@pcwa.net
Matt Triggs v’ Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtriggs@fs.fed.us

G:A\GM\BBelMy Documents\Relicensing\Technical Working Groups\Terrestrial Resources\2008 Meeting Materials\June 3, 2008\June 3, 2008 Sign-in Sheet.xls



